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DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY 

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

YEAR 2017 – 2018  

ODD SEMESTER 

S. NO. DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1.  14.7.2017 Friday Junior welcome party 

2.  26.7.2017 Wednesday MoU 

 Department of History  

and S.A. Knit Wears Pvt 

Ltd, Sivaganga. 

A Guest lecture on 

“Understanding GST and its 

impact on common Man” 

A.K.B Nawaz Babu Director 

S.A. Knit Wears Pvt Ltd 

 

3.  28.7.2017 Friday Heritage walk Naga Malai, 

Kelakuyil Kudi and Perumal 

Malai. 

4.  8.8.2017 to 

11.8.2017 

Tuesday to Friday Internal Test 1 

5.  5.9.2017 Tuesday Teachers day 

6.  18.9.2017 Monday Excursion to Kanyakumari 

 

7.  22.9.2017 Friday Field visit – 

Atharsha Oldage Home, Ponari 

8.  25.9.2017 to 

28.9.2017 

Monday to Thursday Internal test2 
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9.  23.10.2017 Monday Last working day 

 

EVEN SEMESTER 

S. NO. DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1.  11.12.2017 Monday Gandhi Museum 

2.  20.12.2017 Wednesday One day Inter-Collegiate 

Seminar “ Women’s Rights 

past and present. 

Resource Person 

 Dr.G.Venkatraman, 

Principal Rajapalyam 

Raju’s College, 

 Mr.K.Samidurai 

Seniour Advocate, 

President MMBA High 

Court, Madurai Topic 

“legal rights for women” 

Dr.Fatima Antony “Women in 

Prison” 

3.  9.1.2018 to 

12.1.2018 

Tuesday to Friday Internal Test 1 

4.  23.2.2018 Friday On the spot Study-Thirumalai 

Nayak Palace and Meenakshi 

Temple 

5.  27.2.2018 Tuesday A Guest lecture on “South 

India Art and Acheitecture” 
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 Dr,Antony Paul  Gnana 

Sekar, Head and Associate 

Rtd, 

Arul Ananndar College 

(Autonomous), 

Madurai. 

 

6.  28.2.2018 Wednesday Industrial visit – S.A. Knit 

Wears Pvt Ltd, Sivagangai 

7.  8.3.2018 to 

13.3.2018 

Tuesday to Thursday Internal test 2 

 

8.  9.4.2018 Monday Farewell 

9.  10.4.2018 Tuesday Last working day 

 

 

 


